Solar Heat Transmittance

Solar Heat Absorptance

Visible Ray Reflectance

Total Solar Energy Rejected

UV Rejected

Structure

77%

1%

1%

19%

98%

1ply

88092

No 88092
Name ME J2tdlo|4 / Centre Gradation
Size (W)1270mm x (L)30M

Solar Heat Reflectance

Visible Ray Transmittance

Visible Ray Absorptance

Shading Coefficient

Thickness

SR Coating

12%

76%

1%

0.90

2mil

2H



